
 

W1 Monday 5 May Tuesday 6 May Wednesday 7 May Thursday 8 May Friday 9 May 

AM     ATLAC Formal 
In session 

PM     [ATLAC Informal (tentative)] 
14:00 – 15:00 M3 

      
W2 Monday 12 May Tuesday 13 May Wednesday 14 May Thursday 15 May Friday 16 May 

AM ATLAC Formal 
In session 

    

PM 
[ATLAC Informal (tentative)] 
14:00 – 15:00 M3 

[ATLAC Informal (tentative)] 
14:00 – 15:00 M3  

ATLAC Formal 
In session 

  

 

 


